
Amateur	Versatility **Must	be	in	conformation,	one	cattle	class	and	one	other	non	cattle	class	to	qualify	for	the	all	around**

Number Horse Rider Cutting cut	cred Trail trail	cred Reining Rning	cred Cow cow	credplsr plsr	credconf conf	credtotal
1 704 Twice	The	Solano Anna	Morrison 9 8 3 7 3 9 1 9 3 9 2 8 50
2 702 Seven	S	Limelight Jay	Clements 10 7 1 9 8 7 3 7 7 8 1 9 47
3 713 Poco	The	Greyt Cullen	Johnson 12 6 2 8 4 8 2 8 11 7 5 7 44
4 710 Sonitalena	Royal Wendy	Cline 8 9 4 6 13 6 7 6 27

0
0

Amateur	Limited	Versatility 0
Number Horse Rider Cutting cut	cred Trail trail	cred Reining Rning	cred Cow cow	credplsr plsr	credconf conf	credtotal

1 758 Tex	Me	A	Pepto Rainy	Walker 5 8 6 8 2 8 2 8 1 9 10 4 45
2 636 Look	Whos	Primo Melinda	Mayes-Kelly 6 7 7 7 1 9 4 6 10 2 8 6 37
3 708 Cherokee	Stylishstik Jimmy	Vick 11 5 9 5 9 4 5 5 6 5 6 7 31
4 613 TAMU	Jazzy	Lilclancy Becky	Horlen 7 6 5 9 14 6 4 8 4 9 5 28
5 723 Spark	A	Spotlight Leslie	Thompson x 10 4 10 3 7 3 2 8 3 9 27
6 780 Smarties	Solanosally Larry	Jacobs 2 9 11 3 11 2 1 5 5 6 14 2 27
7 667 Dan	San	Sonita Jessica	Leatherwood x 8 6 6 6 3 4 4 7 12 3 26
8 701 The	Queens	Pistol Cathy	Clements 13 4 12 2 5 7 10 12 1 4 8 22
9 754 Dads	Birthday	Boy Kim	Shannon x 13 1 13 8 2 9 3 13 4 10
10 715 KF	Sally	Sppon Charles	Pollard x x 7 5 dq 14 11 5 10
11 752 Alafrost Juliette	Watt x 14 12 1 9 1 16 15 1 3

*****	All	classes	except	Cow	are	combined	for	official	class	placing.	
Then	riders	are	separated	into	Amateur	and	Limited	Amateur	and	VRH	credits	are	awarded	based	on	those	divisions.	



Abilene	VRH		Show	B0742	---	2/27/16-2/28/16
Amateur	VRH	(Amateur	&	Limited	combined)	Ranch	Reining

Placing Number Horse Rider Score
1 636 Look	Whos	Primo Melinda	Mayes-Kelly 69
2 758 Tex	Me	A	Pepto Rainy	Walker 68.5
3 704 Twice	The	Solano Anna	Morrison 67.5
4 713 Poco	The	Greyt Cullen	Johnson 67
5 701 The	Queens	Pistol Cathy	Clements 67
6 667 Dan	San	Sonita Jessica	Leatherwood 66.5
7 715 KF	Sally	Sppon Charles	Pollard 65
8 702 Seven	S	Limelight Jay	Clements 63
9 708 Cherokee	Stylishstik Jimmy	Vick 62
10 723 Spark	A	Spotlight Leslie	Thompson 61.5
11 780 Smarties	Solanosally Larry	Jacobs 53.5
12 752 Alafrost Juliette	Watt 44.5
13 754 Dads	Birthday	Boy Kim	Shannon 39.5
14 613 TAMU	Jazzy	Lilclancy Becky	Horlen 65OP



Abilene	VRH		Show	B0742	---	2/27/16-2/28/16
Amateur	VRH	(Amateur	&	Limited	combined)	RanchRiding

Placing Number Horse Rider Score
1 758 Tex	Me	A	Pepto Rainy	Walker 73.5
2 723 Spark	A	Spotlight Leslie	Thompson 73
3 704 Twice	The	Solano Anna	Morrison 72
4 667 Dan	San	Sonita Jessica	Leatherwood 72
5 780 Smarties	Solanosally Larry	Jacobs 72
6 708 Cherokee	Stylishstik Jimmy	Vick 71
7 702 Seven	S	Limelight Jay	Clements 70.5
8 754 Dads	Birthday	Boy Kim	Shannon 70.5
9 613 TAMU	Jazzy	Lilclancy Becky	Horlen 70.5
10 636 Look	Whos	Primo Melinda	Mayes-Kelly 70
11 713 Poco	The	Greyt Cullen	Johnson 69
12 701 The	Queens	Pistol Cathy	Clements 68.5
13 710 Sonitalena	Royal Wendy	Cline 65.5
14 715 KF	Sally	Sppon Charles	Pollard 61.5
15 751 AR	One	Smart Leigh	Dickerson 53
16 752 Alafrost Juliette	Watt OP67



Abilene	VRH		Show	B0742	---	2/27/16-2/28/16
Amateur	VRH	(Amateur	&	Limited	combined)	Ranch	Trail

Placing Number Horse Rider Score
1 702 Seven	S	Limelight Jay	Clements 75
2 713 Poco	The	Greyt Cullen	Johnson 73.5
3 704 Twice	The	Solano Anna	Morrison 68
4 710 Sonitalena	Royal Wendy	Cline 68
5 613 TAMU	Jazzy	Lilclancy Becky	Horlen 67
6 758 Tex	Me	A	Pepto Rainy	Walker 66.5
7 636 Look	Whos	Primo Melinda	Mayes-Kelly 63
8 667 Dan	San	Sonita Jessica	Leatherwood 62
9 708 Cherokee	Stylishstik Jimmy	Vick 59.5
10 723 Spark	A	Spotlight Leslie	Thompson 52.5
11 780 Smarties	Solanosally Larry	Jacobs OP71
12 701 The	Queens	Pistol Cathy	Clements OP67
13 754 Dads	Birthday	Boy Kim	Shannon OP50.50
14 752 Alafrost Juliette	Watt OP30.5



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

57. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 780 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 73.50 LARRY JACOBS$55.00 11.00

2 758 Tex Me A Pepto RAINY WALKER 73.00 Rainy Walker$33.00 10.00

3 636 Look Whos Primo MELINDA MAYES-KELLY 72.00 Robbie Kelly$11.00 9.00

3 667 Dan San Sonita JESSICA LEATHERWOOD 72.00 JESSICA LUCIA$11.00 9.00

5 708 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 70.50 Prairie Point Ranch7.00

6 613 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 69.50 Becky Horlen6.00

7 723 Spark A Spotlight LESLIE THOMPSON 69.00 Leslie D Thompson5.00

8 754 Dads Birthday Boy Kim Shannon 59.00 Kim Shannon4.00

9 752 ALAFROST JULIETTE WATT 49.50 JULIETTE WATT3.00

OP 10 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 67.00 Balance Ranch2.00

DQ 715 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES POLLARD 0.00 Charles A Pollard0.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

37. AQHA 283000: Amt VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 704 Twice The Solano ANNA MORRISON 69.00 Erin Morrison$30.00 3.00

2 713 Poco The Greyt CULLEN JOHNSON 68.00 Cullen Johnson2.00

3 702 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 59.00 Balance Ranch1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

38. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 759 Bee Miss Metallic LANHAM BROWN 74.00 Donnell and/or Kelli Brown$60.00 14.00

2 780 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 73.00 LARRY JACOBS$45.00 13.00

3 724 SCR Barmaid Ichi MARY BELLE TURNER 72.00 Mary Belle Turner$30.00 12.00

4 633 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE 68.00 STEFANI WAGLEY$15.00 11.00

5 758 Tex Me A Pepto RAINY WALKER 68.00 Rainy Walker10.00

6 636 Look Whos Primo MELINDA MAYES-KELLY 67.00 Robbie Kelly9.00

7 613 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 67.00 Becky Horlen8.00

8 710 Sonitalenas Royal WENDY CLINE 63.00 Wendy Cline7.00

9 704 Twice The Solano ANNA MORRISON 63.00 Erin Morrison6.00

10 702 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 62.00 Balance Ranch5.00

11 708 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 62.00 Prairie Point Ranch4.00

12 713 Poco The Greyt CULLEN JOHNSON 60.00 Cullen Johnson3.00

13 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 60.00 Balance Ranch2.00

14 606 Greyt Socks JENNIFER WEBER 60.00 Thomas J Hicks1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

39. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 702 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 15.00 Balance Ranch15.00

2 704 Twice The Solano ANNA MORRISON 14.00 Erin Morrison14.00

3 723 Spark A Spotlight LESLIE THOMPSON 13.00 Leslie D Thompson13.00

4 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 12.00 Balance Ranch12.00

5 713 Poco The Greyt CULLEN JOHNSON 11.00 Cullen Johnson11.00

6 708 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 10.00 Prairie Point Ranch10.00

7 710 Sonitalenas Royal WENDY CLINE 9.00 Wendy Cline9.00

8 636 Look Whos Primo MELINDA MAYES-KELLY 8.00 Robbie Kelly8.00

9 613 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 7.00 Becky Horlen7.00

10 758 Tex Me A Pepto RAINY WALKER 6.00 Rainy Walker6.00

11 715 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES POLLARD 5.00 Charles A Pollard5.00

12 667 Dan San Sonita JESSICA LEATHERWOOD 4.00 JESSICA LUCIA4.00

13 754 Dads Birthday Boy Kim Shannon 3.00 Kim Shannon3.00

14 780 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 2.00 LARRY JACOBS2.00

15 752 ALAFROST JULIETTE WATT 1.00 JULIETTE WATT1.00
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